A
C
-D
C
Specification
90-150 Watts
• CEC2008 & EISA2007 Compliant
• Worldwide Medical Approvals

-D
C
AMM90Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number(3, 4)
60 W 5.0 V 12.00 A 5% AMM90PS05(5)
60 W 6.0 V 10.00 A 5% AMM90PS06(5)
70 W 9.0 V 7.78 A 5% AMM90PS09(5)
80 W 12.0 V 6.67 A 5% AMM90PS12
85 W 13.5 V 6.30 A 5% AMM90PS13
85 W 15.0 V 5.67 A 5% AMM90PS15
90 W 18.0 V 5.00 A 5% AMM90PS18
90 W 19.0 V 4.74 A 5% AMM90PS19
90 W 24.0 V 3.75 A 5% AMM90PS24
90 W 30.0 V 3.00 A 5% AMM90PS30
90 W 48.0 V 1.87 A 5% AMM90PS48
3.00 (76.2)
5.12
(130.0)
Cable length approx 48” (1219mm)

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AMM120
Mechanical Details
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number(3, 4)
96 W 12 V 8.00 A 5% AMM120PS12†^
105 W 15 V 7.00 A 5% AMM120PS15†^
120 W 18 V 6.67 A 5% AMM120PS18†^
120 W 19 V 6.32 A 5% AMM120PS19†^
120 W 20 V 6.00 A 5% AMM120PS20†^
120 W 24 V 5.00 A 5% AMM120PS24†^
120 W 30 V 4.00 A 5% AMM120PS30†^
120 W 36 V 3.34 A 5% AMM120PS36†^
120 W 48 V 2.50 A 5% AMM120PS48†^
Notes
1. Ripple and noise measured at 20 MHz bandwidth with a 10 µF tantalum and 0.1 µF ceramic cap connected at the measurement point.
2. Total regulation includes initial set accuracy, line and load regulation.
3. For Class II versions, add ‘C2’ to model number e.g. AMM120PS24C2.

1 Return
2 Output+
3 Return
4 Output+
Notes
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Regulation(2)
Model
Number(4,5)
132 W 12 V 11.00 A 5% AMM150PS12†^
144 W 15 V 9.60 A 5% AMM150PS15†^
150 W 19 V 7.90 A 5% AMM150PS19†^(6)
150 W 24 V 6.25 A 5% AMM150PS24†^(3,6)
150 W 27 V 5.56 A 5% AMM150PS27†^(3,6)
150 W 48 V 3.13 A 5% AMM150PS48†^(3,6)
Optional Barrel Jack Connector
0.433 (11.0)
0.083 (2.1) 0.413
(10.5)